
Overview

Date Quantity Price (EUR) Gross Value (EUR)

Mon 25-Feb-19 45,679 79.7337 3,642,155.68                

Tue 26-Feb-19 269,575 79.7506 21,498,768.00              

Wed 27-Feb-19 161,852 79.3480 12,842,632.50              

Thu 28-Feb-19 154,094 79.7098 12,282,801.92              

Fri 01-Mar-19 165,640 79.9073 13,235,845.17              

Mon 04-Mar-19 164,752 79.8204 13,150,570.54              

Tue 05-Mar-19 172,447 79.2972 13,674,564.25              

Wed 06-Mar-19 145,407 79.4684 11,555,261.64              

Thu 07-Mar-19 203,866 79.0764 16,120,989.36              

Fri 08-Mar-19 217,805 78.0532 17,000,377.23              

Mon 11-Mar-19 82,326 78.7105 6,479,920.62                

Tue 12-Mar-19 153,224 79.1623 12,129,564.26              

Wed 13-Mar-19 70,027 79.9046 5,595,479.42                

Thu 14-Mar-19 62,546 80.9791 5,064,918.79                

Fri 15-Mar-19 107,023 81.9331 8,768,726.16                

Mon 18-Mar-19 183,827 81.6715 15,013,426.83              

Tue 19-Mar-19 179,648 81.4294 14,628,628.85              

Wed 20-Mar-19 172,630 81.1713 14,012,601.52              

Thu 21-Mar-19 171,301 81.0246 13,879,595.00              

Fri 22-Mar-19 270,511 80.1264 21,675,072.59              

Mon 25-Mar-19 270,543 79.3397 21,464,800.46              

Tue 26-Mar-19 148,964 79.5505 11,850,160.68              

Wed 27-Mar-19 226,245 79.1074 17,897,653.71              

Thu 28-Mar-19 112,140 79.4271 8,906,954.99                

Fri 29-Mar-19 184,890 79.2953 14,660,908.02              

Mon 01-Apr-19 58,881 79.7820 4,697,643.94                

Tue 02-Apr-19 86,627 80.0975 6,938,606.13                

Wed 03-Apr-19 51,008 80.6094 4,111,724.28                

Thu 04-Apr-19 135,775 80.1794 10,886,358.04              

Fri 05-Apr-19 252,763 80.0227 20,226,777.72              

Mon 08-Apr-19 219,041 78.8604 17,273,660.88              

Tue 09-Apr-19 296,402 79.1958 23,473,793.51              

Wed 10-Apr-19 234,954 79.6623 18,716,976.03              

Thu 11-Apr-19 15,111 79.7864 1,205,652.29                

Disclosure of trading in own shares

Ordinary Shares purchased will be cancelled.

NB: The trades have been executed by an investment firm pursuant to a discretionary mandate pursuant to which Akzo Nobel N.V. may not influence decisions related to the date, the price and 

the number of shares purchased.



Fri 12-Apr-19 105,343 80.0761 8,435,456.60                

Totals 5,552,867   79.7784         442,999,027.61            



Disclosure of trading in own shares

Ordinary Shares purchased will be cancelled.

NB: The trades have been executed by an investment firm pursuant to a discretionary mandate pursuant to which Akzo Nobel N.V. may not influence decisions related to the date, the price and 

the number of shares purchased.


